SMZJ3788 thru SMZJ3809B
Vishay General Semiconductor
Document Number: 88402
Revision: 20-Sep-07
227
Surface Mount Power Voltage-Regulating Diodes
FEATURES

SMZJ3808A,B ZC,D 62 6.0 100.0 1500 0.25 5.0 47.1 20
SMZJ3809A,B ZE,F 68 5.5 120.0 1700 0.25 5.0 51.7 18
ORDERING INFORMATION (Example)
PREFERRED P/N UNIT WEIGHT (g) PREFERRED PACKAGE CODE BASE QUANTITY DELIVERY MODE
SMZJ3788A-E3/52 0.096 52 750 7" diameter plastic tape and reel
SMZJ3788A-E3/5B 0.096 5B 3200 13" diameter plastic tape and reel
SMZJ3788AHE3/52 (1) 0.096 52 750 7" diameter plastic tape and reel
SMZJ3788AHE3/5B (1) 0.096 5B 3200 13" diameter plastic tape and reel
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor
SMZJ3788 thru SMZJ3809B
Vishay General Semiconductor
Document Number: 88402
Revision: 20-Sep-07